
600 KM

LOCALITE ROUTE
KM 

PARTIEL
KM 

TOTAL
CONTRÔLE 

ouvert à 
CONTRÔLE 

fermé à

PERPIGNAN D 916 - N 116 4H30 5H30
MARQUIXANE
EUS D35 38 38
PRADES N 116 4 42
MONT LOUIS (1613 m)
BOURG MADAME N 116 / N 260 99 15H30 3H36
LA SEU D'URGEL 52 151
EL PUERTO DEL CANTO (1725m) 35 186
SORT N 260 18 204
 LLAVORSI C 147 14 218
EL PUERTO / BONAIGUA (2072m)
BAQUEIRA 
BERET
VIELHA N 230 64 282
BOSSOST N 230 /N 125 16 298
ST BEAT N 125 21 319
MONTREJEAU N 117 25 344 6H23 18H56
ST GAUDENS N 117 / D 8 14 358
MIRAMONT/COMMINGES D 5 / D 618 15 373
COL DE PORTET D'ASPET(1069m) D 618
ST GIRONS 45 418 8H44 23H52
MASSAT 28 446
COL DE PORT (1250m)
TARASCON/ariège D 618 30 476
LAVELANET D 117 29 505 11H38 6H00
BELESTA
PUIVERT D 117 / D 121
QUILLAN D 121 /D 12 35 540
ESPERAZA/COUIZA D 12 / D 613/D14
BUGARACH D 14 / D 45
COL ST LOUIS (696m) D45/D46/D9
CAUDIES DE FENOUILLET D 9 / D117
ST PAUL FENOUILLET 33 573 13H54 10H12
ESTAGEL D 1 18 591
COL DONA (200 m)
PEZILLA D 1 11,5 602,5
PERPIGNAN 9,5 612 18H48 22H00

CARTE  MICHELIN N° 86 de 10 à 20

BRM 600 KM  samedi 16 juin 2007 en 40h 
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